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Studenti

Agan Najrush Huseini
Blend Abedin Bytyqi
Dardana Osman Mehmetaj
Diellorita Kadri Halili
Elfate Shukri Emini

Erza Afrim Berisha
Hamide Xhevdet Rama
Kosovare Arsim Statovci
Nasuf Bali Goxhuli
Rejhane Nexhmi Gashi
Valentina Naim Hasani
Valmir Sami Zhushi

Juridik

Bagelor

Bekim Sejdiu

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Bazat e sistemit gjygésor

Regjistri ID
210401100139
210401100386
210401100202
210401100165
210401100523
210401100424
210401100623
210401100740
210401100548
210401100489
210401100652
210401100091
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